Product feature
• Continuous Lighting
• Uniform illumination
• Offers in 3 different colors to fulfill different application needs
(3000K/4000K/6500K)
• Beam angle: 120 Degree
• Two-plug connector

3
Ordering guide
LEDVALUE BATTEN Value HE GEN3---APM version
Product description IC EAN10 EAN40
Shipping
Unit
LDVAL BATHE 300 3.4W/3000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235650055 4058075414266 4058075414273 24
LDVAL BATHE 300 3.4W/4000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235660055 4058075414280 4058075414297 24
LDVAL BATHE 300 3.4W/6500K G324X1ENLEDV AC235670055 4058075414402 4058075414419 24
LDVAL BATHE 600 6.5W/3000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235680055 4058075414426 4058075414433 24
LDVAL BATHE 600 6.5W/4000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235690055 4058075414440 4058075414457 24
LDVAL BATHE 600 6.5W/6500K G324X1ENLEDV AC235700055 4058075414464 4058075414471 24
LDVAL BATHE 900 9.6W/3000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235710055 4058075414488 4058075414495 24
LDVAL BATHE 900 9.6W/4000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235720055 4058075414501 4058075414518 24
LDVAL BATHE 900 9.6W/6500K G324X1ENLEDV AC235730055 4058075414525 4058075414532 24
LDVAL BATHE 1200 13W/3000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235740055 4058075414549 4058075414556 24
LDVAL BATHE 1200 13W/4000K G324X1ENLEDV AC235750055 4058075414563 4058075414570 24
LDVAL BATHE 1200 13W/6500K G324X1ENLEDV AC235760055 4058075414587 4058075414594 24
LED T5 Batten Value HE Gen3 APM
*For APM version, Connection cable included in package, but for the power cable, client need to
buy it separately.
Please kindly find accessory ordering information in page4.